SUPPLEMENTAL INFORMATION REQUIRED  

A. A scaled map of the property, correlated with the legal description, clearly showing the 

property’s location. 
B. The names and mailing addresses of property owners within an area determined by lines 

drawn parallel to and one hundred and eighty-five (185) feet distant from the boundaries 
of the property subject to this application. 

C. A site plan. 
D. See attached requirements 

NOTE: This Application will be reviewed for decision only after this form is completed, the 

applicable fee is received, and such other requirements of applicable City ordinances are